CSR Bowling Alsace

Classement
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Trophée des clubs d'Alsace - 2013

Classement individuel

Nom & Prénom

ESCHBACH Jérémy
SCHMITT Alex

MEYER Guillaume
JOIE Georges
RUGRAFF Frédéric
MISSLAND Arlette
PONTIER Jean-Jacques
REHM Marc
SEBELLIN Daniel
OCAMPO Jaime Ivan
ANCELIN Marc
MANGIN Thierry
CHARPENTIER Dominique
HOUDOUIN Daniel
COSTES Alain

MAIRE Guy

ANDRES Suzanne
MARCHAL Jean-Pierre
MEYER Lucien
SCHNEIDER Alain
SIMONOT Dominique
RINCKEL Claude
MARCK Yvon

SENERS Paul

REHM Jacky

FOISY Daniel

BARNET Jean-Philippe
HENOT Romain
VASSE Christophe
GOFFIN Christophe
BARTH Germain
STEINER Eric
GUENEBAUT Patrick
ESCHBACH Patrick
REYMANN Philippe
APPIANI Christian
WOLAK Bernard
WUILLEMIN Sylvette
LETRIBOT Maryse
LAROCHE Thierry
BENOIT Alain
GESTHAZ Jean-Michel
LEJERI Ibtissem
STOLL Rémy
HUNTZICKER Jessica
GOFFIN Sandrine
MARTIN Olivier
BESNARD Serge
WATY Pascal
GENNETAY Pascal
ZWICKEL Florian
SCHNEIDER Richard
STOECKLIN Denis
HELLER Marie-Elisabeth
PASQUALI Jean-Paul
LETRIBOT Alain
ZWICKEL Denis
ANCELIN Florence
LAUGEL Jean Luc
BRAUN Claude

EBY Rodolphe
KHANCHEL Néjib
KLEIN Christian
STEMMLER Véronique
NOEL Albert

JEANNIN Christian
ESCHBACH Stéphane
MEYER Arnaud
MERKLING Freddy Charles
ROHR Corinne
DEROO Quentin
SCHMIDT Vincent
ZEHNACKER Jérémie
MUHR Christian
GENETTE Jean-Michel
FANTINI Yvon
DIEBOLD Denis
TERRIER Yves
SCHMEDER Philippe

Journée 1

Club

BC Bruche

BC Bartholdi
Wildcats Mulhouse
Wildcats Mulhouse
BC Bruche

Wildcats Mulhouse
BC Bartholdi
X-Strikes

Snipers Wittelsheim
Snipers Wittelsheim
Snipers Wittelsheim
BC Canonniers
Dragons Colmar

BC Bruche

Wildcats Mulhouse
IBCOS

Dragons Colmar

BC Bruche

BC Canonniers

BC Canonniers

BC Bartholdi

EBCO

BC Bruche

BC Bruche

X-Strikes

BC Bruche

Snipers Wittelsheim
Snipers Wittelsheim
BC Canonniers

BC Bruche

X-Strikes

IBCOS

X-Strikes

BC Bruche

IBCOS

BC Canonniers

BC Bartholdi
Dragons Colmar
Dragons Colmar
EBCO

Dragons Colmar
IBCOS

Dragons Colmar
EBCO

BC Bruche

BC Bruche

BC Canonniers
Snipers Wittelsheim
Dragons Colmar

BC Canonniers
Dragons Colmar

BC Canonniers
Snipers Wittelsheim
BC Bruche

Snipers Wittelsheim
Snipers Wittelsheim
Dragons Colmar
Snipers Wittelsheim
EBCO

EBCO

BC Canonniers

BC Canonniers

BC Bruche

BC Bruche

BC Bartholdi

BC Bartholdi

BC Bruche

BC Bruche

BC Bruche

Dragons Colmar
Dragons Colmar
Wildcats Mulhouse
X-Strikes

Snipers Wittelsheim
Snipers Wittelsheim
BC Canonniers

BC Canonniers
IBCOS

IBCOS

Quilles

1266
1228
1221
1219
1215
1202
1198
1186
1173
1169
1162
1151
1142
1141
1138
1132
1117
1114
1114
1113
1111
1103
1099
1098
1095
1094
1093
1084
1077
1076
1060
1048
1039
1029
1027
1026
1025
1016
1009
1000
984
973
960
856
851
701
939
910
907
712
761
668
631
586
638
541
520
516
403
375
411
301
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Moyenne

Scratch
211,00
204,67
203,50
203,17
202,50
200,33
199,67
197,67
195,50
194,83
193,67
191,83
190,33
190,17
189,67
188,67
186,17
185,67
185,67
185,50
185,17
183,83
183,17
183,00
182,50
182,33
182,17
180,67
179,50
179,33
176,67
174,67
173,17
171,50
171,17
171,00
170,83
169,33
168,17
166,67
164,00
162,17
160,00
142,67
141,83
116,83
187,80
182,00
181,40
142,40
190,25
167,00
157,75
146,50
212,67
180,33
173,33
172,00
134,33
125,00
205,50
150,50
139,50

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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